The choice of professionals
Vehicle generators and power management systems
Pantone 109 C
BATTERY ENGINEERING
Panther vehicle generators provide a professional solution for power on the
go.  Manufactured by VTE in Italy; specialists in the production of water-
cooled, high power, low weight diesel generators for over 80 years.
World leaders in the design and manufacture of pure sine wave inverters

MBC 24-03/1 3 1
MBC 24-08/1 8 1
MBC 24-15/1 15 1
MBC 24-32/1 32 1
Studer Voltage Sensitive Relays
Model Current Rating Remote
 (A) Contact Control
MBR 12/24-100 100 No
MBR 12/24-160 160 Yes
MBR 12/24-500 500 Yes
Pantone 109 C
PANTONE 7542 C
23%
Cristec Mains Power Charger Units (12 Volt Charger Only)
Model Charge Output (A) No. of Outputs No. of MCBs
UECPS/12-12/2D 12 2 2
UECPS/12-16/2D 16 3 2
UECPS/12-16/3D 16 3 3
UECPS/12-16/4D 16 3 4
UECPS/12-25/2D 25 3 2
UECPS/12-25/3D 25 3 3
UECPS/12-25/4D 25 3 4
UECPS/12-40/3D 40 3 3
UECPS/12-40/4D 40 3 4
Cristec MOSFET Charge Splitters
Model No. of Current Rating
 Inputs/Outputs (A)
RCE/100-1E-2IG 1 / 2 100
RCE/100-1E-3IG 1 / 3 100
RCE/100-2E-3 2 / 3 100
RCE/150-1E-2IG 1 / 2 150
RCE/150-1E-3IG 1 / 3 150
RCE/180-1E-2IG 1 / 2 180
RCE/180-1E-3IG 1 / 3 180
RCE/200-1E-3IG 1 / 3 200
Rolls AGM Batteries - Red Series
Model Battery Capacity Size Weight (kg)
 (Ah @ C20) (L x W x H mm)
S12-95AGM 85 260 x 169 x 237 25
S12-116AGM 105 307 x 169 x 215 30
S12-128AGM 115 328 x 172 x 236 33
S12-160AGM 145 341 x 173 x 309 44
S12-230AGM 210 530 x 209 x 218 61
S12-240AGM 215 381 x 178 x 371 60
S12-290AGM 260 521 x 269 x 224 78
Rolls AGM Batteries - Series 2
Model Battery Capacity Size Weight (kg)
 (Ah @ C20) (L x W x H mm)
R12-80AGM 80 260 x 169 x 237 23
R12-100AGM 100 307 x 169 x 237 27
R12-110AGM 110 328 x 172 x 240 30
R12-200AGM 200 522 x 240 x 240 56
R12-260AGM 260 522 x 268 x 240 73
Cristec Battery Chargers
Model Charge Output (A) No. of Outputs
CPS70-1A 6 1
CPS140-1A 10 1
YPO12-16ST 16 3
YPO12-25ST 25 3
YPO12-40ST 40 3
YPO12-60ST 60 3
CPS3/12-80 80 3
CPS3/12-100 100 1
CPS70-2A 3 1
CPS120-2A 5 1
YPO24-12ST 12 3
YPO24-20ST 20 3
YPO24-30ST 30 3
CPS3/24-60 60 3
CPS3/24-75 75 3
CPS3/24-120 120 1
CPS3/24-150-TRI 150 1
BATTERY ENGINEERING
PANTONE 7542 C
23%
Email: info@advanceyacht.co.uk   Web: www.advancevehiclepower.co.uk